
        


 


 





 
              Kyocera AVX TAJB226K016RNJ
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Kyocera AVX
                

 Package
 CASE-B-3528

 Description
 
                22uF 16V 2.3Ω@100kHz ±10% CASE-B-3528  Tantalum Capacitors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1189
                      	$ 0.59
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0969
                      	$ 4.85
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0856
                      	$ 12.84
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0763
                      	$ 38.15
	
                      2000+
                    	 
                        $0.073
                      	$ 146.00
	
                      4000+
                    	 
                        $0.0708
                      	$ 283.20



 
              In Stock: 117529
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  